
Coaches:

Candace Sweeney Baldwinsville
(G) MODIFIED Soccer (RED)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 25, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM

Bville - Ray MS
Field # 23, Bville -
Ray MS Field #25

Aug 26, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM

Bville - Ray MS
Field # 23, Bville -
Ray MS Field #25

Aug 27, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM

Bville - Ray MS
Field # 23, Bville -
Ray MS Field #25

Aug 28, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM

Bville - Ray MS
Field # 23, Bville -
Ray MS Field #25

Aug 29, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM

Bville - Ray MS
Field # 23, Bville -
Ray MS Field #25

Sep 2, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 1:30
PM

3:30
PM

Bville - Durgee Jr.
High School

Sep 3, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:30
PM

Bville - Durgee Jr.
High School

Sep 4, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 2:45
PM

4:30
PM

Bville - Ray MS
Field # 23

Sep 8, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Bville - Durgee Jr.
High School

Sep 9, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Bville - Durgee Jr.
High School

Sep 10, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Bville - Durgee Jr.
High School

Sep 11, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Bville - Durgee Jr.
High School

Sep 12, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Bville - Durgee Jr.
High School

Sep 15, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

@ Cicero-
North
Syracuse
(WHITE)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

NSJHS Archie Hall
Stadium

Bus/Driver:
B'ville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Durgee JHS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

L

Sep 16, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

Auburn
(Maroon)

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Bville - Durgee
Field #14 L

Sep 23, 2025 Tue
Regular
Season
6-2 W

Oswego
(White)

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Bville - Durgee
Field #14 L

Sep 25, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

@ Cicero-
North
Syracuse
(BLUE)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

NSJHS Front
Soccer Field

Bus/Driver:
B'ville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Durgee JHS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

L



Sep 29, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

@
Fayetteville-
Manlius
(Eagle Hill)

5:00
PM

6:15
PM

FM - Eagle Hill MS
- EH 6

Bus/Driver:
B'ville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Durgee JHS
Departure Time:
4:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

L

Oct 1, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

West
Genesee
(GOLD)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Bville - Durgee
Field #14 L

Oct 7, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

@ West
Genesee
(BLUE)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

WG-Camillus M S
- Soccer/Lacrosse
Fields

Bus/Driver:
B'ville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Durgee JHS
Departure Time:
4:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

L

Oct 9, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

@ East
Syracuse
Minoa (Blue)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Woodland
Elementary Field

Bus/Driver:
B'ville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Durgee JHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

L

Oct 15, 2025 Wed Regular
Season Liverpool 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Bville - Durgee
Field #14 L
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